
Posición ASPIRANTE  PRIMERAP 
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786240 AVILA 
797037 DUARTE 
784209 MEDINA 
808853 SCHMIDT 
792370 HERNANDEZ 
799719 CASTAÑEDA 
785246 HERNANDEZ 
771281 CASILLAS 
808442 MEZA 

Licenciatura en Derecho (En línea) 

SEGUNDOAP NOMBRE 

LOPEZ PABLO SERGIO 

CRUZ ADOLFO ANGEL 

MIRAVETE ALONSO 

ROSAS CHRISTIAN ARTURO 

IÑIGUEZ ADRIANA 

MARTINEZ JUAN ROBERTO 

QUINTERO BRENDA LIZBETH 

MEDINA LUIS ENRIQUE 

RAMIREZ. CUAUHTEMOC 

785957 VILLALPANDO ZORRILLA JUAN MANUEL 

802805 IÑIGO 

783360 RAMOS 

785662 MEJIA 

792914 ALCARAZ 

808885 RAMOS 

776287 RANGEL 

782619 ZAVALA 

809206 CEBALLOS 

805918 SORIA 

802964 MARTINEZ 

779295 ALEJO 

785493 LOPEZ 

780099 MARTINEZ 

800880 PULIDO 

795855 ZARATE 

807303 RODRIGUEZ 

802558 CHAVEZ 

809527 MACIAS 

808332 ESQUIVEL 

806832 PEREZ 

780038 GONZALEZ 

809231 MARTINEZ 

809575 VILLANUEVA 

791935 CERVANTES 

778421 JIMENEZ 

806543 MARTINEZ 

782579 ALVAREZ 

803054 ANDRADE 

802963 LOPEZ 

782623 DE LA TORRE 

794862 VEGA 

775825 DOMINGUEZ 

776906 OCHOA 

809314 ORTEGA 

FERNANDEZ FERNANDO 

AGUILAR CARLOS GERARDO 

GUZMAN — JUAN VICTOR 

LOPEZ ERIKA LIZBETH 

OROZCO ANDREA ROSALBA 

OTERO CARLOS EDUARDO 

GUERRERO GABRIEL ADRIAN 

ALARCON — YAEVI DANAE 

PEREZ SILVERIO 

GARNICA JOSE OSWALDO 

VILLANUEVA CARLOS ENRIQUE 

LARA ALEXANDRA 

MARTINEZ DALIA EDITH 

CASTILLO ANGEL ROBERTO 

LOPEZ ELIZABETH 

ALVARADO LUISA FERNANDA 

NIETO ALEJANDRA JOCELYN 

MONTERO  JEOVANA JATZIRY 

LOPEZ BRAULIO 

RUBIO RUBEN 

SANCHEZ BENJAMIN OSVALDO 

FERRAEZ MANUEL ROMAN 

FLORES FRANCISCO 

VITELA HILDEGARDIS 

GARCIA MATEO 

LUGO RODRIGO 

SANCHEZ MARIA DE LA LUZ 

MORALES — EDITH MARIBEL 

CRUZ GUSTAVO ANGEL 

HERNANDEZ MARIA DE JESUS 

GORDILLO NANCY GIOVANNI 

CASAS JESSICA DAILY 

RAMIREZ. VICTOR HUGO 

VALDOVINOS OLGA YANIRA 

IGP! 

1185 

1180 

1180 

1175 

1160 3 

1150 

1140 E 

1135 

1135 

1130 

1125 

1125 

1120 

1110 

1105 

1100 

1035 

1035 

1035 

1030 

1030 

1025 

1015 

1015 

1010 

1005 

1005 

1000 

1000 

995 
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Licenciatura en Derecho (En línea) 

PRIMERAP SEGUNDOAP 

809602 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 

797426 MACIAS NARANJO 

807244 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ 

814948 RAMIREZ OCHOA 

802749 LOPEZ REYES 

771742 ESPEJO RODRIGUEZ 

789910 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ 

777867 GARCIA ALVAREZ 

802629 MADRIGAL HERNANDEZ 

773678 MARTINEZ TINOCO 

785208 RANGEL INCAPIE 

802721 OCHOA CISNEROS 

785614 VALDOVINOS JACOBO 

ERE 
  

      

  

NOMBRE 

ABRAHAM YIGAEL 

PAOLA ROXANA 

ISAIAS 

JAQUELINE CONCEPCIC 

MARIA GUADALUPE 

WILBER ALEXEL 

MARIA GUADALUPE 

ALONDRA 

DIANA STEPHANIE 

DANIA JAQUELINE 

CASTULO ENRIQUE 

ROGELIO 

LUIS ANTONIO 

IGP 

990 
990 
985 
970 
955 
950 
950 
940 
920 
900 |, 
895 
885 
765 
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